EpI

Leading the Pack Since 1980

Item Number
138828
RG546
BO524
BS24
BS4012
EP09902
26141
EP617
KX85
MJ25180B
MJ25180R
FS9425
WMCK
WPSBOX

ANTIWIPESL
LABELEACH

03/21/2025
3:06 pm

Customer Name: JOYNER ELEMENTARY

Customer Number: JOY014

Kit Number: KK25264688

Grade Level: Grade 2

Please check for accuracy. Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

Description

Pencil No. 2, Ticonderoga, Premium Wood Yellow, Presharpened

Pencil Box, Storex, 8.5" x 5.75" x 2.5", Plastic, Assorted

Glue Stick, Elmer's, .770z, Washable, Purple

Crayons, Crayola, 24ct

Colored Pencils, Crayola, 7" Presharpened, 12ct

Comp Book, Primary Ruled, 100 Ct, Marble

Spiral Nbk, 1 Subject, Wide Ruled, Non-Perf, 70 Ct, Asst

Pencil Pouch, Clear Window, Grommets, 10.5" x 7.5", Assorted

Facial Tissue, Kleenex, Flat, 72 Ct

Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Blue

Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Red

Scissors, Fiskars, 5" Pointed Tip, Ages 4+

Dry Erase Marker, Low Odor, Chisel Tip, Black

School Supply Pack Box - White 2 Color - Not on Supply List
Items Shipping in Bulk

Disinfecting Wipes, Not For Skin, 75ct (Bulk)

Labels, Free Printed, Single Label, Per Student, (Bulk)

Approved By:

Delivering the
T Best Program
at the Best Price

Quantity
48
1
4
2
1
1
2
1
4
1
1
1
5
1
1
1
Your Items will be Delivered Prepackaged
Total Price $64.63
12% Discount -$7.75
Price After Discount $56.88
These Prices Do Not Include Sales Tax
« Brand Leader with the Most Options
* 3% Low-Price Guarantee
« School-Year Quality Guarantee
« Strong, Space-Saving Packaging
* Free Inside Delivery Page 1 of 1




