

Customer Name: JOYNER ELEMENTARY

Customer Number: JOY014

Kit Number: KK25264688

Grade Level: Grade 2

Please check for accuracy. Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

Item Number	Description	Quantity
13882S	Pencil No. 2, Ticonderoga, Premium Wood Yellow, Presharpened	48
RG546	Pencil Box, Storex, 8.5" x 5.75" x 2.5", Plastic, Assorted	1
BO524	Glue Stick, Elmer's, .77oz, Washable, Purple	4
BS24	Crayons, Crayola, 24ct	2
BS4012	Colored Pencils, Crayola, 7" Presharpened, 12ct	1
EP09902	Comp Book, Primary Ruled, 100 Ct, Marble	1
26141	Spiral Nbk, 1 Subject, Wide Ruled, Non-Perf, 70 Ct, Asst	2
EP617	Pencil Pouch, Clear Window, Grommets, 10.5" x 7.5", Assorted	1
KX85	Facial Tissue, Kleenex, Flat, 72 Ct	4
MJ25180B	Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Blue	1
MJ25180R	Folder, Poly Pocket and Brads, Red	1
FS9425	Scissors, Fiskars, 5" Pointed Tip, Ages 4+	1
WMCK	Dry Erase Marker, Low Odor, Chisel Tip, Black	5
WPSBOX	School Supply Pack Box - White 2 Color - Not on Supply List	1
Items Shipping in Bulk		
ANTIWIPESL	Disinfecting Wipes, Not For Skin, 75ct (Bulk)	1
LABELEACH	Labels, Free Printed, Single Label, Per Student, (Bulk)	1

Your Items will be Delivered Prepackaged

Total Price \$64.63 12% Discount -\$7.75

Price After Discount

\$56.88

These Prices Do Not Include Sales Tax

Approved By:



- Brand Leader with the Most Options
- 3% Low-Price Guarantee
- School-Year Quality Guarantee
 - Strong, Space-Saving Packaging